
6
> ll

MUMBAI | MONDAY, 8 AUGUST 2022

SSRRIINNAAGGAARR DDEEVVEELLOOPPMMEENNTT AAUUTTHHOOIIRRTTYY,,
BEMINA BY-PASS, SRINAGAR near JVC Hospital

PHONES: 0194-2493191, 0194-2493199 FAX: 0194-2493180
GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

E-tender Notice No.07 of 2022-2023
Vice Chairman, Srinagar Development Authority on behalf of Governor of Jammu & Kashmir invites bids from
bidders "AAY" Class Contractors registered with the State Governments and bidders of equivalent Grade/Class
registered with Central Government / MES / Railways for the work detailed in the table below.

The Bid documents consisting of instructions to Bidders (ITB), Bid Data Sheet (BDS), Qualification Criteria and
Documents to be furnished wise, the Bid, General & Special Conditions of Contract, Contract Data, Drawings,
Specifications, the schedule of quantities and set of terms and conditions of contract and other forms will be
available on the website: www.jktenders.gov.in on 5th of August, 2022 at 12.00 Noon The Bidders can download
the bid documents after the due date and time for sale.

No.SDA/VC/1666-72
No.05/08/ 05-08-2022

S.
No
01.

S.No
01

02
03
04

05
06
07

08

Critical dates for:-
Date of downloading of Bid documents and other
relevant documents on e-procurement portal..
Date of receipt of queries
Date and time for Pre bid Meeting
Date and time for submission of online tenders
starting from.
Last date and time for submission of tenders.
Date and time for opening of technical bids
Date of submission of hard copies of bidder (LI)

Date and time for opening of price bids.

Original dates
5th August 12.00 Noon to 5th September 2022
upto 4:00 PM
12th of August, 2022
16th of August, 2022 (1.00 PM)
17th of August, 2022 (10.00 AM).

5th of September, 2022 upto 4.00 PM
7th of September, 2022 at 12.Noon
Within seven days after opening of financial bids
upto 4.00 PM
To be notified after Technical Bid evaluation.

Period of
completion
(36)
Months

Name of Work

Construction of SDA Residential flats
Stilt+12 at Bemina opposite Haj House.

Value of
the work
Rs.
46.17Cr

Bid
Security
Rs.
9234000/-

Cost of bid
documents
Rs.
20,000/-

Haris Ahmad Handoo(JKAS)
Vice Chairman,

Srinagar Dev. AuthorityDIPK-NB-3056/22

NOTICE is hereby given that KRISHNA
LAKETOWERS PVT. LTD., through its Directors,
Mr.DeepakChottalal Badiyani andMrs.Riddhi
D. Badiyani have agreed to sale and transfer to
my client, Flat no.603, 6th Floor, havingBuilt up
area 999 sq. ft., together with PodiumCar Parking
Spaceno.89Buildingno.3knownasBUTTERCUP,
situated lying and being at Gut Numbers 43/1
and 2, 45, 52/7 to 13, 54/14, 56/6(p), and Survey
Numbers 166/1(p) and 342(p), within complex
"HIRANANDANIMEADOWS"situatedatGladys
Alwares Road, Off. Pokharan Road No.2, Thane
(W), Village-Chitalsar-Manpada and Majiwade,
together with 5 Shares of Rs.50/- each bearing
numbers from 161 to 165 (both inclusive) issued
underShareCertificateNo.037andattached rights,
title and interest thereto ("saidPremises").

All persons having any claim by way of sale,
exchange, mortgage, assignment, charge, gift,
trust, maintenance, inheritance, possession, lease,
Sub-lease, tenancy, lien, licence or any beneficial
right/interest/title or under any trust, right of
prescription or preemption or under any agreement
or other disposition or under any decree, order or
awardpassedbyanyCourtorAuthorityorotherwise
claiming howsoever are hereby requested to
make the same known in writing (with the copies
of supporting documentary evidence) to the
undersignedhavingheraddressat608,6thFloor,
TropicalNewEraBusinessPark,Opp.Kamgar
Hospital, Plot No. B-61, Road No. 33, Wagle
IndustrialEstate, Thane (W)400604andemail
at sampada@purekar.com within a period of
15 (Fifteen) days from the date of publication
hereof, failingwhich, theclaimof suchperson/s, if
any, shall be deemed to have been waived and/
or abandoned and not binding onmy client.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Sampada Purekar
Advocate

Dated this 8th day of August, 2022



_w»` H$m`m©b` - E_. Eg. _r{S>`m A°ÊS> npãbHo$eZ àm. {b. H$[aVm _wÐH$, àH$meH$, ìhr.nr. Mm§XdS>H$a `m§Zr  gmo_mZr qàQ>tJ àog, Jmbm Z§. 3 Am{U 4, A{_Z B§S>ñQ´>rAb BñQ>oQ>, gmoZmdmbm H«$m°g amoS>, Z§. 2, Odmha ZJa \$mQ>H$ ~«rO, JmoaoJmd (nyd©), _w§~B©- 400 063 `oWo N>mnyZ E_. Eg. _r{S>`m A°ÊS> npãbHo$eZ àm. {b. Ho$ga ßbmPm, 502 E/qdJ,  
ßbm°Q> Z§.239. Ama. S>r. nr-6 åhmS>m boAmD$Q>, MmaH$mon, H$m§{Xdbr (n.), _w§~B© 400067 `oWyZ à{gÕ Ho$bo. XyaÜdZr … 022-20891276, 022-28697645/47, 09833891888, 9833852111  \°$Šg :28682744 A§H$mV à{gÕ Pmboë`m ~mVå`m d boI `m_Yrb ì`º$ Pmboë`m _Vm§er g§nmXH$, g§MmbH$ gh_V AgVrbM Ago Zmhr.  
g§nmXH$- S>r. EZ. qeXo, H$m`Xo{df`H$ g„mJma- A°S>. ^mZwXmg OJVmn Am{U E_Ho$Eg {bJb Agmo{gEQ²>g,   RNI No. MAHAMAR/2001/05426. B©-_ob … mumbai.lakshadeep@gmail.com,  lakshadeepp@rediffmail.com./msmedia@rediffmail.com, mumbailakshadeepnews@gmail.com.

"ßb°ZoQ>' _amR>rda bdH$aM. "ßb°ZoQ>' _amR>rda bdH$aM. "ßb°ZoQ>' _amR>rda bdH$aM. 

{H«$S>m8 gmo_dma, {X. 8 Am°JñQ> 2022 _w§~B© bjXrn

Omhra gyMZm
`oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, _mPo Aerb lr. {XZoe Jm§JOr nQ>ob (IaoXrXma)
`m§Zr XþH$mZ H«$.6, Vi_Obm, {S´>_ hodZ H$m°åßboŠg H$mohm¡gmo{b., ßbm°Q> H«$.15, goŠQ>a
25, Zoê$i, Zdr _w§~B© hr OmJm lr. nr.ìhr. åhmÌo ({dH«o$Vm) `m§À`mH$Sy>Z Ë`mVrb
{Z`_ d AQ>rZwgma {XZm§H$ 09.11.2004 amoOrMo XñVmdoO H«$.Q>rEZEZ-11-103/2004
YmaH$ g§`wº$ Cn{Z~§YH$, Q>rEZEZ `m§Mo H$m`m©b`mV Zm|XUrH¥$V {XZm§H$ 09.11.2004
amoOrMo {dH«$s H$amaZm_mZwgma IaoXr Ho$bo hmoVo Am{U gXa XþH$mZ OmJoMo _mbH$ AmhoV.
AmVm _mÂ`m A{ebm§Zr gXa gmogm`Q>rH$Sy>Z Ë`m§À`m Zmdo gXñ`Ëd d eoAg© hñVm§Va/
{Z`_rV H$aÊ`mMr BÀN>m Amho.
Oa H$moUm ì`º$sg Cnamoº$ gXa XþH$mZ OmJo~m~V Am{U/qH$dm BVa AÝ` XñVmdoO qH$dm
Cnamoº$ OmJm qH$dm ^mJmda H$moUVmhr A{YH$ma, h¸$ qH$dm {hV, VmaU, A{Y^ma,
^mS>onÅ>m, _mbH$s h¸$ Am{U/qH$dm AÝ` BVa àH$mao H$moUVmhr Xmdm Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr
boIr ñdénmV H$mJXmonÌr nwamì`m§gh A°S>. lr. AZwO {dZmoX _moao, dH$sb, _w§~B© Cƒ
Ý`m`mb`, H$m`m©b` nÎmm: E_AmoAma Agmo{gEQ>g², 85/S>r-4, JmoamB©(1) {dlm_ H$mohm¡gmo
{b., AmaEggr-1, JmoamB©(1), ~mo[adbr (n.), _w§~B©-400091 òWo gXa gyMZm àH$meZ
VmaIonmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§V H$idmdo, AÝ`Wm Ago g_Obo OmB©b H$s, Ago Xmdo H$moUË`mhr
AQ>r{edm` Ë`mJ d ñW{JV Ho$bo AmhoV.
_w§~B©, AmO {XZm§H$sV 08 Am°JñQ>, 2022

AZwO {dZmoX _moao
dH$sb, _w§~B© Cƒ Ý`m`mb`

Omhra gyMZm
`oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, _wi àmáH$V} lr. ^mbM§Ð dg§V H$mgboH$a `m§Zm
H$moAa hmD$g H«$.~r-22, joÌ\$i 25 Mm¡._r. {~ëQ>An joÌ JmoamB©(1) {dídem§Vr
H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hm¡qgJ gmogm`Q>r {b{_Q>oS>, ßbm°Q> H«$.75, AmaEggr-7, JmoamB©-1,
~mo[adbr (npíM_), _w§~B©-400091 `m OmJo~m~V åhmS>mÛmao {dVarV _wi dmQ>nnÌ, nÌ
ì`dhma, åhmS>m H$O© naV\o$S> nmdË`m ho _mPo Aerb lr. {edàgmX ½`mamgrbmb
~«÷^Å> `m§À`mH$Sy>Z hadbo Amho, Á`mH$[aVm _w§~B© CnZJa, ~mo[adbr nmobrg RmUo, _w§~B©
`oWo {XZm§H$ 29.07.2022 amoOrMo Am°ZbmB©Z VH«$ma H«$.23291-2022 Zwgma VH«$ma
Zm|X Ho$bo Amho.
Oa H$moUm ì`º$sg Cnamoº$ gXa H$moAa hmD$g OmJo~m~V Cnamoº$ dmQ>nnÌ, nÌ ì`dhma,
åhmS>m H$O© naV\o$S> nmdË`mda Am{U/qH$dm BVa AÝ` XñVmdoO qH$dm Cnamoº$ OmJm qH$dm
^mJmda H$moUVmhr A{YH$ma, h¸$ qH$dm {hV, VmaU, A{Y^ma, ^mS>onÅ>m, _mbH$s h¸$
Am{U/qH$dm AÝ` BVa àH$mao H$moUVmhr Xmdm Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr boIr ñdénmV H$mJXmonÌr
nwamì`m§gh A°S>. lr. AZwO {dZmoX _moao, dH$sb, _w§~B© Cƒ Ý`m`mb`, H$m`m©b` nÎmm:
E_AmoAma Agmo{gEQ>g², 85/S>r-4, JmoamB©(1) {dlm_ H$mohm¡gmo {b., AmaEggr-1,
JmoamB©(1), ~mo[adbr (n.), _w§~B©-400091 `oWo gXa gyMZm àH$meZ VmaIonmgyZ 15
{Xdgm§V H$idmdo, AÝ`Wm Ago g_Obo OmB©b H$s, Ago Xmdo H$moUË`mhr AQ>r{edm`
Ë`mJ d ñW{JV Ho$bo AmhoV.
_w§~B©, AmO {XZm§H$sV 8 Am°JñQ>, 2022

AZwO {dZmoX _moao
dH$sb, _w§~B© Cƒ Ý`m`mb`

B©-{bbmd à{H«$`m _m{hVr XñVEodO
_mb_ÎmoÀ`m {bbmdmgmR>r ~mobrgmR>r Am_§ÌU, {XdmiImoar Am{U

{XdmiImoar g§{hVm, 2016 (H$moS>) À`m VaVwXtVJ©V _mZZr` amï´>r` H§$nZr
H$m`Xm Ý`m`m{YH$aU (EZgrEbQ>r) À`m {XZm§H$ 15 \o$~«wdmar, 2021 À`m
AmXoemZwgma _o. gwdU©ñnf© Ooåg A°ÊS> Ádobar {b{_Q>oS> (n[ag_mnZmV).

_o. gwdU©ñnf© Ooåg A°ÊS> Ádobar {b{_Q>oS> (n[ag_mnZmV) `m§À`m _mbH$sMr _mb_Îmm
{XZm§H$ 15.02.2021 À`m AmXoemZwgma {Z`wº$ Ho$boë`m EZgrEbQ>r Ý`m`nrR>, _w§~B© `m§Mo
n[ag_mnH$mÛmao àñVm{dV n[ag_mnZ _mb_ÎmoMm ̂ mJ åhUyZ {dH«$s Ho$br OmB©b. gXa {dH«$s
{XZm§H$ 16 Am°JñQ>, 2022 amoOr g.11.00 Vo Xþ.02.00 Xaå`mZ A_`m©{XV 5 {_{ZQ>tÀ`m
{dñVmamgh https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net ̀ m do~ nmoQ>©bÀ`m _mÜ`_mVwZ
B©-{bbmd nÕVrZo Imbrb ñdmjarH$Vm©Ûmao Ho$br OmB©b.
A.H«$. dU©Z eoam
1. H$m ©̀H«$_mMm àH$ma n[ag_mnZ à{H«$`oA§VJ©V {bbmd
2. _mb_ÎmoMo Vnerb dJ© 1: aËZ XJS>
3. H$m°nm}aoQ> H$O©XmamMo Zmd _o. gwdU©ñnf© Ooåg A°ÊS> Ádobar {b{_Q>oS>
4. {bbmd gwê$ hmoÊ`mMr VmarI

Am{U doi 16.08.2022 amoOr gH$mir 11:00 nmgyZ
5. {bbmd g_már VmarI Am{U doi 16.08.2022 amoOr Xþnmar 02:00 n ª̀V (àË òH$s

5 {_{ZQ>o ñd`§ {dñVmamgh)
6. B©-{bbmd do~gmBQ> https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net
7. amIrd qH$_V dJ© 1 gmR>r: Ooåg ñQ>moZ: é.25,00,000/-

(én`o  n§Mdrg bmI \$º$)
8. dmT>rd _yë` dJ© 1 gmR>r: Ooåg ñQ>moZ: é.50,000/- (én ò

nÞmg hOma \$º$)
9. _mb_ÎmoMo {ZarjU 09.08.2022 Vo 13.08.2022 (XaamoO

gH$mir 11.00 Vo g§Ü`mH$mir 5.00 n`ªV)
10. BaR>o dJ© 1 gmR>r: Ooåg ñQ>moZ: é.2,50,000/-

(én`o XmoZ bmI nÞmg hOma \$º$)
11. À`m Zmdo Xo` d O_m H$amd`mMo BaR>o EZB©E\$Q>r/S>rS>r/AmaQ>rOrEg ñdénmV:

ImVo Zmd: Oo. gwdU©ñnf© Ooåg A°ÊS> Ádobar
{b{_Q>oS>
~±Ho$Mo Zmd: ̂ maV H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh ~±H$ (_w§~B©)
{b{_Q>oS>
emIm : JmoaoJmd (nyd©).
ImVo H«$_m§H$: 000312100124231
Am`E\$Eggr H$moS>: ~rgr~rE_0000004

12. n[ag_mnH$mMo Zmd d Zm|XUr H«$_m§H$ lr. {~a|ÐHw$_ma AJ«dmb
a{O. H«$_m§H$: Am`~r~rAm`/Am`nrE--001/
Am`nr-nr00564/2017-18/11040

13. n[ag_mnH$mH$S>o nÌì`dhma H$aÊ`mMm 913, 9dm _Obm, H$m°nm}aoQ> A°ZoŠg, gmoZmdmbm
nÎmm amoS>, CÚmoJ ̂ dZmOdi, JmoaoJmd (nyd©). _w§~B©-

400063, _hmamḯ>.
14. _mb_ÎmoMm B©-{bbmd H$aÊ`mV 913, 9dm _Obm, H$m°nm}aoQ> A°ZoŠg, gmoZmdmbm

òUmè`m OmJoMm nÎmm amoS>, CÚmoJ ̂ dZmOdi, JmoaoJmd (nyd©). _w§~B©-
400063, _hmamḯ>.

A{YH$ Vn{ebmgmR>r qH$dm B©-{bbmdmV gh^mJr hmoÊ`mgmR>r H¥$n`m B©-àmoŠ`moa_|Q>
Q > oŠZm °bm °Or {b{_Q> oS >er g§nH©$ gmYm qH$dm B ©-_ob H$am. (g§nH©$ H«$_m§H$:
https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net, g§nH©$: lr. àdrUHw$_ma Woda
`m §À`mer +91-9722778828/079-68136855/854, B ©-_ob:
praveen.thevar@auctiontiger.net, nclt@auctiontiger.net Am{U
da _mb_Îmo~Ôb _m{hVrH$[aVm lr. {~a|Ð Hw$_ma AJ«dmb `m§Zm B©_ob H$amdm.
+91-8286241561/9769379944, B©-_ob: bk@bhamaconsulting.com;
Aasif@bhamaconsulting.com

nZdob emIm: H$m`m©b` H«$.101 d 102, 1bm _Obm, lr ~gmd
{Zb`, {bZo Amir, R>mUo ^maV ghH$mar ~±H$ {b{_Q>oS>À`m da, nZdob-410206.

Vm~m gyMZm  (ñWmda _mb_ÎmoH$[aVm)

Á`mAWu, Imbrb ñdmjarH$Vm© ho {gŠ ẁarQ>m`PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>ŠeZ Am°\$ {\$ZmpÝe`b A°goQ>g²
A°ÝS> EZ\$mog©_oÝQ> Am°\$ {gŠ ẁ[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°ŠQ>, 2002 A§VJ©V aonH$mo hmo_ \$m`ZmÝg {b{_Q>oS>Mo
àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar AmhoV Am{U {gŠ`w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EZ\$mog©_oÝQ>) ê$ëg, 2002 À`m {Z`_ 9
ghdm{MVm H$b_ 13(12) AÝd ò Agboë`m A{YH$mamA§VJ©V Ë`m§Zr {XZm§H$ 28.03.2022 amoOr
{dVarV Ho$boë`m _mJUr gyMZoZwgma H$O©Xma: lr. adtÐ S>r. KmS>Jo, XmXmgmo ~r. KmS>Jo ̀ m§Mo nwÌ,
Imobr H«$.15, 1bm _Obm, gwH$a _oha~mZ Mmi, JmdXodr nmoB©ga H$mOwnmS>m, H$m§{Xdbr (nwd©), _w§~B©
eha, _hmamḯ>-400101. Xþgam nÎmm: âb°Q> H«$.306, 3am _Obm, E qdJ, lr ̂ dZ AnmQ>©_|Q>, ßbm°Q>
H«$.5~r d 6, Jmd {dMw§~o, VmbwH$m nZdob, {Oëhm am`JS>-410206. Xþgam nÎmm: _o. Zm_
H$ÝgëQ>tJ B§{O{Z`a H$m°ÝQ´>°ŠQ>a àm.{b., H«$.906, ghmam ßbmPm, goŠQ>a 19S>r, dmer, Zdr _w§~B©-
400705. gh-H$O©Xma: lr_Vr Mm§JwUm XmXmgmo KmS>Jo, XmXmgmo ~r. KmS>Jo ̀ m§Mr nËZr, Imobr
H«$.15, 1bm _Obm, gwH$a _oha~mZ Mmi, JmdXodr nmoB©ga H$mOwnmS>m, H$m§{Xdbr (nwd©), _w§~B© eha,
_hmamï´>-400101. Xþgam nÎmm: âb°Q> H«$.306, 3am _Obm, E qdJ, lr ^dZ AnmQ>©_|Q>, ßbm°Q>
H«$.5~r d 6, Jmd {dMw§~o, VmbwH$m nZdob, {Oëhm am`JS>-410206. Om{_ZXma: lr_Vr A§Obr
g{MZ AS>~b, g{MZ AS>~b ̀ m§Mr nËZr, emhra AÞm^mD$ gmR>o ZJa, Ama.gr. _mJ©, ̀ w{Z`Z ~±Ho$
g_moa, M|~ya, _w§~B© eha, _hmamï´>-400074. Xþgam nÎmm: _o. éÐmj EÝQ>aàm`Pog, Imobr H«$.57,
AÞm^mD$ gmR>o ZJa, ̀ w{Z`Z ~±Ho$ g_moa, M|~ya, _w§~B©-400074 ̀ m§Zm gXa gyMZm àmßV VmaIonmgyZ
60 {Xdgm§À`m AmV H$O© ImVo H«$.2421870000219 A§VJ©V Xo` a¸$_ ê$.29,64,967/-
(én`o EH$moUVrg bmI Mm¡gï> hOma ZD$eo gXþgï> \$º$) VgoM {XZm§H$ 28.03.2022 nmgyZ
nwT>rb ì`mO d BVa ewëH$ O_m H$aÊ`mg gm§JÊ`mV Ambo hmoVo.
H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma d Om{_ZXma ho da Z_yX Ho$bobr aŠH$_ ̂ aÊ`mg Ag_W© R>abo AgyZ H$O©Xma/
gh-H$O©Xma d Om{_ZXma d gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog `oWo gy{MV H$aÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, Imbrb
ñdmjarH$Ë`mªZr gXa H$m`XçmÀ`m H$b_ 13(4) ghdm{MVm gXa A{Y{Z`_mÀ`m {Z`_ 9 AÝd ò
Ë`m§Zm àmßV Agboë`m A{YH$mamA§VJ©V Imbr Z_yX Ho$boë`m _mb_ÎmoMm Vm~m {XZm§H$ 03 Am°JñQ>,
2022 amoOr KoVbobm Amho.
{deofV… H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma d Om{_ZXma Am{U gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog ̀ oWo gmdY H$aÊ`mV ̀ oVo H$s,
gXa _mb_Îmogh H$moUVmhr ì`dhma H$ê$ Z ò Am{U gXa _mb_Îmogh ì`dhma Ho$bobm Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr
aonH$mo hmo_ \$m`ZmÝg {b{_Q>oS>, H$m`m©b` H«$.101 d 102, 1bm _Obm, lr ~gmd {Zb`, {bZo
Amir, R>mUo ^maV ghH$mar ~±H$ {b{_Q>oS>À`m da, nZdob-410206 `m§À`mH$S>o H$O© ImVo
H«$.2421870000219 A§VJ©V Xo` a¸$_ ê$.30,69,915/- VgoM Ë`mdarb 02.08.2022
nmgyZ nwT>rb ì`mO d IM© {_iyZ EH${ÌV a¸$_ O_m H$amdr.
H¥$n`m Zm|X Agmdr H$s, Cnamoº$ H$m`ÚmÀ`m H$b_ 13(8) AÝd ò Oa {dH«$s qH$dm hñVm§VaUmH$[aVm
{ZpíMV VmaIonwdu H$moUË`mhr doir Amåhmbm Ambobm gd© IM© d A{Y^ma VgoM ewëH$ ̀ mgh EH${ÌV
a¸$_ Am_À`mH$S>o O_m Ho$ë`mg nwT>o Am_À`mH$Sy>Z gXa à{V ŷV _mb_ÎmoMr {dH«$s AWdm hñVm§Va
Ho$bo OmUma Zmhr Am{U à{V ŷV _mb_ÎmoÀ`m {dH«$s qH$dm hñVm§VaUmH$[aVm Am_À`mH$Sy>Z H$moUVrhr
nwT>rb H$madmB© Ho$br OmUma Zmhr.
_mb_ÎmoMo Vnerb: âb°Q> OmJm H«$.306, joÌ\$i 442 Mm¡.\w$. H$mn}Q> joÌ, 3am _Obm, E qdJ,
lr ^dZ AnmQ>©_|Q> åhUyZ kmV B_maV, O_rZ ßbm°Q> 5~r d 6, joÌ\$i 328.06 Mm¡._r., gìh}
H«$.115/1+115/3+113/0, O_rZ ßbm°Q> 5~r d 6, joÌ\$i 82.00 Mm¡._r., gìh} H«$.115/
1+115/3+113/0, Jmd {dMw§~o, VmbwH$m nZdob, {Oëhm am`JS> ̀ oWrb _mb_ÎmoMo gd© ̂ mJ d
I§S> Am{U MVw{g_m: nwd}g: añVm; npíM_og: {dMw§~o Jmd; CÎmaog: _¡XmZ; X{jUog: gmB© gXZ B_maV.

àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{XZm§H$… 03.08.2022 aonH$mo hmo_ \$m`ZmÝg {b{_Q>oS>

aonH$mo hmo_ \$m`ZmÝg {b{_Q>oS>

BÞmodo{Q>ìh Am`{S>`ëg A°ÊS> g{d©gog (B§{S>`m) {b.
grAm`EZ: ẁ64201E_EM2000nrEbgr129901

B©-202, ñH$m`nmH©$, 2am _Obm, Amo{edam JmS>©ZOdi, A{OV ½bmg amoS>, JmoaoJmd (n.),
_w§~B©-400104. XyaÜdZr:022-67392121, do~gmBQ>:www.innovative.in

B©-_ob:investors@innovative.in
22dr dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m

`oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, BÞmodo{Q>ìh Am`{S>`ëg A°ÊS> g{d©gog (B§{S>`m) {b.
(H§$nZr) À`m gXñ`m§Mr 22dr dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m (EOrE_) _§Jidma, 30 Am°JñQ>, 2022
amoOr Xþ.2.00dm. EOrE_ KoÊ`mÀ`m gyMZoV Z_wX {df`mda {d_f© H$aÊ`mH$[aVm pìhS>rAmo
H$m°Ý\$aÝgtJ (ìhrgr)/AÝ` ÐþH$lmì` ñdén (AmoEìhrE_) _m\©$V hmoUma Amho. E_grE d go~rÛmam
{dVarV n[anÌH$mZwgma H§$nZr/R>odrXmamH$S>o Á`m gXñ`m§Mo B©-_ob Zm|X AmhoV Ë`m§Zm EOrE_ gyMZogh
{dÎmr` df© 2021-22 H$[aVm dm{f©H$ Ahdmb `mnwduM {dVarV H$aÊ`mV Ambm Amho. dm{f©H$
Ahdmbmgh EOrE_ gyMZm H§$nZrÀ`m www.innovative.in Am{U grS>rEgEbÀ`m
www.evotingindia.com do~gmB©Q>da gwÕm CnbãY Amho.
H§$nZr H$m`Xm 2013 À`m H$c_ 91 Zwgma òWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV òV Amho H$s, H§$nZrÀ`m 22ì`m
EOrE_{Z{_Îm ~wYdma, 24 Am°JñQ>, 2022 Vo _§Jidma, 30 Am°JñQ>, 2022 (XmoÝhr {Xdg
g_m{dï>) n ª̀V H§$nZrMo gXñ` Zm|X nwñVH$ d ^mJhñVm§VaU nwñVH$ ~§X R>odÊ`mV òVrc.
H§$nZr H$m`Xm 2013 À`m H$b_ 108 ghdm{MVm go~r ({bñQ>tJ Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñŠbmoOa
[a¹$m`a_|Q>g²) ao½ ẁboeÝg 2015 Mo {Z`_ 44 Zwgma grS>rEgEbÛmao XoÊ`mV òUmè`m {dÚwV _VXmZ
àUmbrZo ([a_moQ> B©-dmoqQ>J) EOrE_ gyMZoV Z_wX {df`mda {d_f© H$aÊ`mH$[aVm _VXmZmMr gw{dYm
{Xbobr Amho. _§Jidma, 23 Am°JñQ>, 2022 amoOr Zm|X VmaIobm H§$nZrMo ^aUm Ho$bobo g_^mJ
^m§S>dbmVrb Ë`m§À`mÛmao YmaU g_^mJmÀ`m gamgarda gXñ`m§Mo _VXmZ A{YH$ma AgVrb.
[a_moQ> B©-dmoqQ>J e{Zdma, 27 Am°JñQ>, 2022 amoOr g.9.00dm. àma§̂  hmoB©b Am{U gmo_dma,
29 Am°JñQ>, 2022 amoOr gm §̀.5.00dm. g_má hmoB©b. `m H$mbmdYrV gXñ`m§Zm {dÚwV ñdénmV
_V XoVm òB©b. VX²Z§Va grS>rEgEbÛmao B©-dmoqQ>J ~§X Ho$bo OmB©b. EOrE__Ü ò ìhrgr/AmoEìhrE_
gw{dYo_m\©$V CnpñWV Am{U Á`m§Zr [a_moQ> B©-dmoqQ>JÛmao _V {Xbobo Zmhr Am{U Ago H$aÊ`mg
amoIbobo Zmhr Ë`m§Zm EOrE_ Xaå`mZ B©-dmoqQ>J_m\©$V _V XoÊ`mMm A{YH$ma Agob. EOrE_nwdu
[a_moQ> B©-dmoqQ>JZo _V XoUmè`m gXñ`m§Zm ìhrgr/AmoEìhrE__m\©$V EOrE__Ü ò CnpñWV amhVm òB©b.
na§Vw nwÝhm _V XoVm òUma Zmhr.
gyMZm {dVaUmZ§Va H§$nZrMo eoAg© KoD$Z H§$nZrMm gXñ` Pmboë`m ì`º$sg Zm|X VmaIobm
^mJYmaUm KoVbr Agë`mg helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com da {dZ§Vr nmR>dyZ
bm°JBZAm`S>r d nmgdS>© àmá H$aVm `oB©b. Oa EImXr ì`º$sg [a_moQ> B©-dmoqQ>JH$[aVm
grS>rEgEbgh `mnwduM Zm|X Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr _V XoÊ`mgmR>r Ë`m§Mm {dÚ_mZ ẁOaAm`S>r d nmgdS>©
dmnamdm.
B ©-dm o q Q >J àUmbrZ o  B ©-dm o q Q >J~m~V H$ mhr àíZ qH$dm VH « $ m a r Agë`mg
www.evotingindia.com À`m hoëngoŠeZ A§VJ©V CnbãY E\$EŠ`w d B©-dmoqQ>J `wOa
_°Ý ẁAbMm g§X ©̂ ¿`mdm qH$dm 022-23058542/43 da g§nH©$ H$amdm. B©-dmoqQ>J~m~V H$mhr
àíZ Agë`mg H¥$n`m lr. amHo$e Xidr, ì`dñWmnH$, E qdJ, 25dm _Obm, _°aoWm°Z
â ẁMaoŠg, _\$Vbmb {_b H§$nmD§$S>g, Zm._. Omoer _mJ©, bmoAa nai (nwd©), _w§~B©-400013
òWo H$idmdo qH$dm helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com da B©-_ob H$amdm qH$dm Cnamoº$

H«$_m§H$mda g§nH©$ H$amdm.
EOrE_Mo Vnerb H§$nZrÀ`m www.innovative.in, grS>rEgEbÀ`m www.evotingindia.com
d ~rEgB© {b{_Q>oS>À`m www.bseindia.com do~gmB©Q>da CnbãY AmhoV.

BÞmodo{Q>ìh Am`{S>`ëg A°ÊS> g{d©gog (B§{S>`m) {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVm
ghr/-

_H$gwX eoI
ñWmZ: _w§~B© ì`dñWmnH$s` g§MmbH$
{XZm§H$: 08 Am°JñQ>, 2022 (S>rAm`EZ:00834754)

Omhra gyMZm
gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog `oWo gw{MV
H$aÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, nQ>ob gmJa
Xþabm^mB© ho lr ñdm_rZmam`U
Jwê$Hw$b, h¡Xam~mX, gr~rEggr
~moS>m©À`m emioV hmoVo, ̀ m§Mo nQ> H«$_m§H$
4137289 hmoVo. `m§À`m _mbH$sMo
10dr B`ÎmoMo JwUn{ÌH$m, CÎmrU©
à_mUnÌ Am{U ñWbm§Va à_mUnÌ
Oo OyZ 2003 _Ü ò ̀ w{Zìh©{gQ>r Am°\$
MoÞB©H$Sy>Z {dVarV hmoVo VgoM CÎmrU©
åhUyZ eoam Agbobo à_mUnÌ
{XZm§H$ 01.07.2022 amoOr hadbo
Amho.

    RAMLAKHAN S. YADAV residing at  
Room No. 20 & 22 Swami Chawl, Swami 
Compound Jogeshwari (East) Mumbai-
400060 holding Original Registration 
Receipt No. PBBM 4750 of 1991 dated 
28/11/1991 of Agreement for sale dated 
29th Nov. 1991 was registered with the 
office of Sub-Registrar of Assurance, of 
Shop No. 10 Chandresh Siddi, Naya Nagar, 
Mira Road, (East) Thane-401107 has been 
lost or misplaced and not traceable though i 
made diligent efforts to trace out the same 
and its complaint has been lodged with 
Jogeshwari (East) Police Station dated 
05/08/2022
     Any person having any claim may lodge 
their objection in society office within period 
of 15 days from the publication of this notice.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Date:  08/08/2022
Sd-Ramlakhan S. Yadav

A{_V 
n§Kbbm 
AIoa 
gwdU© 

Zdr {X„r 
: ^maVmMm ñQ>ma 
~m°Šga A{_V 
n§KbZo 2022 À`m 
~{_ªK_ amḯ>Hw$b 
H«$sS>m ñnY}
V Amü ©̀H$maH$ 
H$m_{Jar Ho$br. 
Ë`mZo B§½b§S>À`m 
~m°Šgada VmH$Xda 
n§MogMm nmD$g 
nmS>V, Mma dfm©Z§Va 
Amnë`m nXH$mMm 
a§J ~Xbbm. 2018 
À`m JmoëS> H$moñQ> 
amḯ>Hw$b H«$sS>m ñnY}
V  am¡ß`nXH$mda 
g_mYmZ _mZUmè`m 
n§KbZo AIoa `mdoir 
51 {H$bmo dOZr 
JQ>mVrb gwdU© 
qOH$bo. n§KbMo ho 
nXH$ ^maVmMo ñnY}
Vrb 15 do gwdU© 
Amho. A§{V_ \o$arV 
Ë`mZo B§p½be ~m°Šga 
_°H$S>moZmëS>bm 
Ajaem {Zîà^ 
Ho$bo.

{VÝhr \
o$è`m§_Ü ò n§KbZo 
B§p½be ~m°Šgabm 
nwZamJ_ZmMr g§Yr 
{Xbr Zmhr Am{U 
Ë`mÀ`mda X~md 
H$m`_ R>odbm. Ë`mZo 
B§p½be ~m°Šgada 
BVHo$ dM©ñd JmOdbo 
H$s n{hë`m 
 \o$arV nmMhr ao\«$s̈Zr 
n§Kbbm 10-10 JwU 
{Xbo. Xþg-`m  
\o$arV, n§KbZo 5 
n¡H$s 4 ao\«$s̈H$Sy>Z 
10 JwU {_idbo. 
{Vg`mª \o$arVhr 
n§Kbbm 4 ao\«$s̈Zr 
JwU {Xbo Am{U 
Aem àH$mao ^maVr` 
~m°ŠgaZo 5-0 
Aer AmKmS>r KoV 
gwdU©nXH$ Amnë`m 
Zmdo Ho$bo.

~m°pŠg§J_Ü ò 
Zd»`m 
ZrVyMm 
JmoëS>Z n§M

Zdr {X„r : 
~{_ªK_ amḯ>Hw$b 
H«$sS>m ñnY}V ^maVr` 
ẁdm _{hbm ~m°Šga 

ZrVy K§KmgZo 
^maVmÀ`m PmoirV 
~m°pŠg§J_Yrb n{hbo 
gwdU©nXH$ Q>mH$bo 
Amho. _{hbm§À`m 
48 {H$bmo dOZr 
JQ>mV {VZo `O_mZ 
B§½b§S>À`m ~m°ŠgaMm 
nam^d Ho$bm. {VÀ`m 
R>moí`m§Mo B§½b§S>À`m 
~m°ŠgaH$So> CÎma 
ZìhVo. VrZ \o$è`m 
Mmbboë`m gm_Ý`mV 
VrZo gwédmVrnmgyZ 
eodQ>n ª̀V Amnbm 
X~X~m amIV 
^maVmMo Zmd C§Mmdbo. 
ao\«$s̈Zr {VÝhr \o$è`m§_
Ü ò ZrVybm B§p½be 
~m°Šganojm OmñV 
JwU {Xbo. 

amḯ>Hw$b ñnY}
V ZrVyZo ^maVmgmR>r 
14 do gwdU© qOH$bo. 
ZrVyMr B§p½be 
~m°Šgagmo~VMr 
bT>V {VÝhr \
o$è`m§_Ü ò O~aXñV 
Pmbr. XmoKt_Yrb 
AmH«$_H$Vm {eJobm 
nmohmoMbr hmoVr. 


